Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 33

Place Name

1 Marissa Kump
2 Meaghan Qinonen
3 Kayla Lucier
4 Aleda Kowalek
5 Lydia Lychacz
6 Xenia Reinfels
7 Kellie Boyle
8 Shae-Lynn Randell
9 Kyra Kovacks

10 Rebecca Clark

11 Jade Farhat

12 Eve Laverty

13 Kayla McNobb

14 Alyxandra Crepsac
15 Laruen Wyatt

16 Mara Pritchard

17 Shannon King

18 Samantha Tober
19 Danielle Malcolmson
20 Alex Behal
21 Victoria James
22 Erin Skitch
23 Myriam Vigneault
24 Ashley Packer
25 Shayna Smith
26 Elena De Young
27 Bianca Ramagnoli
28 Maki Zatychies
29 Christine Backs
30 Danielle Schmoll
31 Melissa Boylan
32 Bronwyn Thies-
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Club

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Notre Dame College School
Don Rowing Club

Guelph Rowing Club

Quinte Rowing Club

St. Joan of Arc Catholic
Notre Dame College School
Humberside Collegiate
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School
Westdale Secondary School
Don Rowing Club

Mother Teresa Catholic
Mother Teresa Catholic
Ottawa Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Branksome Hall

Unaffiliated

West Rouge Canoe Club
Barrie Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Ottawa Rowing Club
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School
Ottawa Rowing Club
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School
Ottawa Rowing Club

Time (min)
07:18.8
07:35.0
08:00.8
08:05.9
08:06.0
08:14.9
08:15.2
08:16.6
08:18.4
08:19.4
08:23.3
08:24.5
08:25.0
08:26.7
08:29.9
08:34.7
08:38.3
08:39.8
08:41.8
08:46.1
08:52.0
08:55.8
08:56.8
08:57.5
09:01.8
09:02.9
09:03.0
09:11.0
09:27.8
09:32.5
09:34.0
09:52.0

Junior B Girls (Final)

Split
01:49.7
01:53.7
02:00.2
02:01.5
02:01.5
02:03.7
02:03.8
02:04.2
02:04.6
02:04.8
02:05.8
02:06.1
02:06.3
02:06.7
02:07.5
02:08.7
02:09.6
02:09.9
02:10.5
02:11.5
02:13.0
02:14.0
02:14.2
02:14.4
02:15.4
02:15.7
02:15.8
02:17.7
02:21.9
02:23.1
02:23.5
02:28.0

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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