## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 33 Junior B Girls (Final)

	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Marissa Kump	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	07:18.8	01:49.7	Gold
2	Meaghan Oinonen	E.L. Crossley High School	07:35.0	01:53.7	Silver
3	Kayla Lucier	Westdale Secondary School	08:00.8	02:00.2	Bronze
4	Aleda Kowalek	Notre Dame College School	08:05.9	02:01.5	
5	Lydia Lychacz	Don Rowing Club	08:06.0	02:01.5	
6	Xenia Reinfels	Guelph Rowing Club	08:14.9	02:03.7	
7	Kellie Boyle	Quinte Rowing Club	08:15.2	02:03.8	
8	Shae-Lynn Randell	St. Joan of Arc Catholic	08:16.6	02:04.2	
9	Kyra Kovacks	Notre Dame College School	08:18.4	02:04.6	
10	Rebecca Clark	Humberside Collegiate	08:19.4	02:04.8	
11	Jade Farhat	Mother Teresa Catholic	08:23.3	02:05.8	
12	Eve Laverty	Westdale Secondary School	08:24.5	02:06.1	
13	Kayla McNobb	Westdale Secondary School	08:25.0	02:06.3	
14	Alyxandra Crepsac	Don Rowing Club	08:26.7	02:06.7	
15	Laruen Wyatt	Mother Teresa Catholic	08:29.9	02:07.5	
16	Mara Pritchard	Mother Teresa Catholic	08:34.7	02:08.7	
17	Shannon King	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:38.3	02:09.6	
18	Samantha Tober	E.L. Crossley High School	08:39.8	02:09.9	
19	Danielle Malcolmson	Westdale Secondary School	08:41.8	02:10.5	
20	Alex Behal	Branksome Hall	08:46.1	02:11.5	
21	Victoria James	Unaffiliated	08:52.0	02:13.0	
22	Erin Skitch	West Rouge Canoe Club	08:55.8	02:14.0	
23	Myriam Vigneault	Barrie Rowing Club	08:56.8	02:14.2	
24	Ashley Packer	E.L. Crossley High School	08:57.5	02:14.4	
25	Shayna Smith	Mother Teresa Catholic	09:01.8	02:15.4	
26	Elena De Young	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:02.9	02:15.7	
27	Bianca Ramagnoli	Mother Teresa Catholic	09:03.0	02:15.8	
28	Maki Zatychies	Westdale Secondary School	09:11.0	02:17.7	
29	Christine Backs	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:27.8	02:21.9	
30	Danielle Schmoll	Mother Teresa Catholic	09:32.5	02:23.1	
31	Melissa Boylan	Westdale Secondary School	09:34.0	02:23.5	
32	Bronwyn Thies-	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:52.0	02:28.0	

2/3/2009 10:29:42 PM Page 1 of 1